
2025 - 2026 NCMLE Regional Coordinators 
 

Region: Name: Picture: Contact Information: NCMLE Executive 
Board Members: 

NCDPI Counties in 
Region: 

NCMLE 
Regional 
Director 

Executive 
Board 

Members 
Toni Perry 
& Rebecca 

Phillips  

Toni Perry  
 

toni.perry@cms.k12.nc.us 
 

Rebecca Phillips  
 

rebecca.phillips@ 
cabarrus.k12.nc.us  

 
 

N/A N/A 

Region 1 Norman 
McDuffie 

 

Norman McDuffie 
 

mcduffn@pitt.k12.nc.us 
 

@mcduffie_n on Twitter  

 

Beaufort, Bertie, Camden, 
Chowan, Currituck, Dare, 
Gates, Halifax, Hertford, 

Hyde, Martin, 
Northampton, Pasquotank, 
Perquimans, Pitt, Roanoke 

Rapids, Tyrrell, 
Washington,Weldon 

mailto:toni.perry@cms.k12.nc.us
mailto:rebecca.phillips@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
mailto:rebecca.phillips@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
mailto:mcduffn@pitt.k12.nc.us


Region 2 Jeff 
Swanson 

 

Jeff Swanson 
 

jeff.swanson@nhcs.net 
 

 

Brunswick, Carteret, 
Craven, Duplin, Greene, 

Jones, Lenoir, New 
Hanover, Onslow, 

Pamlico, Pender, Wayne 

Region 3 Angela 
Barbour 

 

Angela Barbour 
 

Angelabarbour@  
johnston.k12.nc.us 

 
@BarbourAvid on Twitter 

 

Chapel Hill-Carrboro, 
Chatham, Durham, 

Edgecombe, Franklin, 
Granville, Harnett, 

Johnston, Lee, Nash, 
Orange, Person, Vance, 
Wake, Warren, Wilson 

Region 4 Camille 
Newman 

 

Camille Newman 
 

camillenewman@ccs.k12.nc.us 
 

@CamNewman1989 on 
Twitter 

 

Bladen, Clinton, 
Columbus, Cumberland, 

Hoke, Montgomery, 
Moore, Richmond, 
Robeson, Sampson, 
Scotland, Whiteville 

Region 5 Tameka 
Rucker 

 

Tameka Rucker 

tnrucker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

 
Warren Munger 

Alamance, Asheboro, 
Caswell, Davidson, Davie, 
Elkin, Forsyth, Guilford, 
Lexington, Mount Airy, 
Randolph, Rockingham, 

Stokes, Thomasville, 
Surry, Yadkin 

mailto:jeff.swanson@nhcs.net
mailto:Angelabarbour@johnston.k12.nc.us
mailto:Angelabarbour@johnston.k12.nc.us
mailto:camille.newman@robeson.k12.nc.us
mailto:tnrucker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us


Region 6 Kyle Pierce 

 

Kyle Pierce 
 

james.pierce@ 
lincoln.k12.nc.us 

 
@pierce_kyl30250 on Twitter 

Kim Lynch 
Kristy Bullock 
Darryl Conner 

Dr. Jennifer Willoughby 
Kim Harris 

Rebecca Phillips 
David James 

Heather Myers 

Anson, Cabarrus, 
Cleveland, Gaston, Iredell, 

Kannapolis, Lincoln, 
Mecklenburg, 

Mooresville, Rowan, 
Stanly, Union 

Region 7 Katie 
Abernethy 

 

Katie Abernethy 
 

katie_abernethy@  
catawbaschools.net 

 

Anna Crooke 
Jennifer Greene 

Alexander, Alleghany, 
Ashe, Avery, Burke, 
Caldwell, Catawba, 
Hickory, McDowell, 

Mitchell, 
Newton-Conover, 

Watauga, Wilkes, Yancey 

Region 8 Carrie Pratt 

 

Carrie Pratt 
 

carrie.pratt@bcsemail.org  

Holly Pinter 
Beth Poteat 

Asheville, Buncombe, 
Cherokee, Clay, Graham, 

Haywood, Henderson, 
Jackson, Macon, Madison, 
Polk, Rutherford, Swain, 

Transylvania 

 

mailto:james.pierce@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:james.pierce@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:katie_abernethy@catawbaschools.net
mailto:katie_abernethy@catawbaschools.net
mailto:carrie.pratt@bcsemail.org

